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Laura Stone

Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] Your Sustainable Connecticut Application has been certified

 

From: Sustainable Connecticut <info@sustainablect.org>  
Sent: Tuesday, May 31, 2022 10:24 AM 
To: Eric Trott <etrott@coventryct.org>; John Elsesser <jelsesser@coventryct.org>; Amanda Backhaus 
<abackhaus@coventryct.org>; Laura Stone <LStone@coventryct.org>; alexa gorlick <alexagorlick@gmail.com>; Lesley 
Munshower <lmunshower@coventryct.org>; Melinda Gosselin <mgosselin@coventryct.org>; Emily Bigl 
<emily.bigl@uconn.edu>; Monet Paredes <monet.paredes@uconn.edu> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Your Sustainable Connecticut Application has been certified 

Dear Coventry: 

Congratulations! We are pleased to announce that Coventry has been awarded Silver Level certification for 
2022! 

Your application was approved for 30 actions in 12 categories for a total of 460 points.  

Sustainable Connecticut will be issuing a press release for all of our certified applicants to recognize this 
achievement. 

In the coming weeks, we will also be sending you an email with materials and more information to help you 
make the most of your certification. 

In the meantime if you have any questions regarding your Sustainable Connecticut certification feel free to 
contact info@sustainablect.org or call 860-465-0258. 

Congratulations again on this outstanding achievement! 

Sustainable Connecticut 

Note: This notification was sent to all Coventry’s Sustainable Connecticut users. 


